B064
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Half Mirror Cube
Half Mirror Plate
Application Note
Beamsplitters
Beam Samplers

Maintenance
Harmonic Separator
For Reflected wavelength : 355nm, Transmitted wavelength : 532, 1064nm
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance at 355nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Transmittance at 532・1064nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
YHS-25.4C05-355 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >85 5
YHS-30C05-355 φ30 5 >99.5 >85 5
YHS-50C08-355 φ50 8 >99.5 >85 5
YHSQ-25.4C05-355 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >85 5
YHSQ-30C05-355 φ30 5 >99.5 >85 5
YHSQ-50C08-355 φ50 8 >99.5 >85 5
For Reflected wavelength : 266, 355nm, Transmitted wavelength : 532, 1064nm
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance at 266・355nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Transmittance at 532・1064nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
YHSQ-25.4C05-266/355 φ25.4 5 >98 >90 2 (@266nm)
5 (@355nm)
YHSQ-30C05-266/355 φ30 5 >98 >90 2 (@266nm)
5 (@355nm)
YHSQ-50C08-266/355 φ50 8 >98 >90 2 (@266nm)
5 (@355nm)
For Reflected wavelength : 266nm, Transmitted wavelength : 532, 1064nm
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance at 266nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Transmittance at 532・1064nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
YHSQ-25.4C05-266 φ25.4 5 >99.2 >95 2
YHSQ-30C05-266 φ30 5 >99.2 >95 2
YHSQ-50C08-266 φ50 8 >99.2 >90 2
Harmonic Separators YHS/YHSQ
◦Since a dielectric multilayer coating is used, there is no absorption in the coating and it can be used for laser beams with
high energy density.
◦Can be used for lasers with large beam diameters because of the plate type.

Maintenance
Harmonic Separator
For Reflected wavelength : 532nm, Transmitted wavelength : 1064nm
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance at 532nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Transmittance at 1064nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
YHS-25.4C05-532 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >95 8
YHS-30C05-532 φ30 5 >99.5 >95 8
YHS-50C08-532 φ50 8 >99.5 >95 8
YHSQ-25.4C05-532 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >95 8
YHSQ-30C05-532 φ30 5 >99.5 >95 8
YHSQ-50C08-532 φ50 8 >99.5 >95 8
For Reflected wavelength : 1064m, Transmitted wavelength : 532nm
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance at 1064nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Transmittance at 532nm
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
[%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
YHS-25.4C05-1064 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >90 20
YHS-30C05-1064 φ30 5 >99.5 >90 20
YHS-50C08-1064 φ50 8 >99.5 >90 20
YHSQ-25.4C05-1064 φ25.4 5 >99.5 >90 20
YHSQQ-30C05-1064 φ30 5 >99.5 >90 20
YHS-50C08-1064 φ50 8 >99.5 >90 20
*Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
*Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
W3024Catalog